6-17 - 6-21 2024

GRANTOR

REYNOLDS DORIS J EST

IBUYPITTSBURGH INC

WOODS BRYAN E
WOODS HEATHER

GARDEN RICKY Z
WORKS CHARLES J

MACK GAILJ

PENDEGRAFT TROY W
PENDEGRAFT GENEVIEVE

US DEPT OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

DELBARRE EVELYN S
DELBARRE RONALD

SIMANOVICH ELIZABETH SMITH
SIMANOVICH WILLIAM N JR

APRIL ROADMAN

NICHOLSON JASON D

PATTERSON DANIEL

PATTERSON CHARITY

MCAFEE SCOTT

TIMMS BONNIE EST

GRANTEE

DOLAN SETH R

KRAYEU ULADZIMIR

CUBBAGE ALAINA RAQUEL

FARRELL DEBORAH J
CZAJA JOSEPH J JR

BASTIN MICHAEL E SR
BASTIN JANET M

MARTIN KELLY

EVANS TRACI L

VANDIVNER ALBERT

MARTIN SHARON A

KIEL CHARLES

BRADEY JONATHAN

JACKOVIC ALLEN C
JACKOVIC THERESA M

THEODORI DUANE D

ZHU MEI LAN

CHEN HENG ZHU

GIBSON JARED M
GIBSON SHANNON M

DATE
6/172024
6/17/2024

6/17/2024

6/17/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

CONSIDERATION

$30,000.00
$12,900.00

$155,000.00

$8,000.00

$134,000.00

$10,000.00

$99,000.00

$410,000.00

$149,900.00

$6,000.00

$47,000.00

$70,000.00

$190,000.00

$185,000.00

MUNICIPALITY

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

SOUTH UNION TWP

FAIRCHANCE BORO

MASONTOWN BORO

GERMANT TWP

REDSTONE TWP

WASHINGTON TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

GEORGES TWP

BROWNSVILLE BORO

WHARTON TWP

EVERSON BORO

PERRYOPOLIS BORO

DUNBAR TWP



THEAKSTON LYNDA L

ANGEL STEVEN M JR

ANGEL MADISON J

JORDAN LINDA R

THEWES PHILLIP M

KOPNITSKY PATRICIA

US DEPT OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

CLIFFORD JOHN R JR
CLIFFORD CHERIE

MO COMMON PROPERTIES
MO COMMON PROPERTIES LLC

NUGENT JOHN D SR
NUGENT RHONDA L

BOZEK GERARD J
BOZEK TONI LEE

FEDORAK FRANK W

FIELDS RANDAL C
FIELDS KATHY L

HARVEY ) MOUNTAIN SSR EST

MARTIN ALEX CASSANDRA

POZIVIAK CHARLENE

SOUTHAM ERRANE

SOUTHAM JESSICA

HAYNES STEVEN
HAYNES RULEA

EQUITY POINT REAL ESTATE LLC

SHIELDS COURTNEY M
SHIELDS NATHANIEL E

D BELL ENTERPRISES LLC

ORR ALLISON T

JAND N PROPERTIES LLC

DUONG TRINH THI MONG

SKURSHA ALECE

WILLIAMS LARRY E
WILLIAMS SUZETTE |
ATHOL BARRIE H
ATHOL ELIZABETH S

REVAK JUSTIN A
REVAK MEGAN E

MORRIS DANIEL
MORRIS KATHLEEN

HLATKY PROPERTIES LLC

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

$180,000.00

$270,500.00

$320,000.00

$38,000.00

$92,000.00

$63,000.00

$109,000.00

$375,000.00

$440,000.00

$90,000.00

$38,000.00

$375,000.00

$7,500.00

$13,000.00

WASHINGTON TWP

GEORGES TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

SOUTH CONNELLSVILLE BORO

MASONTOWN BORO

UNIONTOWN CITY

UNIONTOWN CITY

SOUTH UNION TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

WHARTON TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

LOWER TYRONE TWP

MASONTOWN BORO



BLOOM KEVIN E
BLOOM KRISTIE SMITH

ACKLIN ROBERT A 11l

ACKLIN CATHRYN L

CASCADE FUNDING MTGE TRUST HB7

BURGESS DELTA D

BLACKBURN JASON L

BALCH MICHAEL JOHN

RAY JERRY D

WILSON JACOB

PENN RESIDENTIAL INC

WOZNIAK SCOTT

DEGUSIPE REAL ESTATE LLC

BURNSWORTH SHERRY L

MOTES ASHLEY

SHAFFER MARK

6/21/2024

6/21/2024

6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024

6/21/2024

$161,000.00

$490,000.00

$25,500.00
$64,680.00
$105,000.00
$150,000.00

$16,500.00

FRANKLIN TWP

LOWER TYRONE TWP

WASHINGTON TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

DUNBAR TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

SOUTH UNION TWP



